Permit Board - Last Updated - 3/03/2026 4:31:27 AM - 247 - Grantham Farm Zone Substation

Type

PER-84251
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

PER-84185
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

PER-84218
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

Employer

PROCIV
SOLUTIONS
PTY LTD

Citilink Piling

Pace
Earthworks

Location

Site Wide
/ Whole of Site

Site Wide
/ Buildings

Site Wide
/ Whole of Site

Generated on 3/03/2026 4:31:27 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:00 AM
2/03/2026

7:00 AM
2/03/2026

7:00 AM
2/03/2026

Valid To

5:00 PM
28/03/2026

5:00 PM
28/03/2026

5:00 PM
28/03/2026

Haslin Constructions

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 3/03/2026 4:31:27 AM - 247 - Grantham Farm Zone Substation
	Haslin Constructions
	Generated on 3/03/2026 4:31:27 AM, by Hammertech

