

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-84251 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	PROCI SOLUTIONS PTY LTD	 Site Wide / Whole of Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 2/03/2026	5:00 PM 28/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84185 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	Citilink Piling	 Site Wide / Buildings	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 2/03/2026	5:00 PM 28/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84218 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	Pace Earthworks	 Site Wide / Whole of Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 2/03/2026	5:00 PM 28/03/2026	In Progress